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MEET YOUR SPEAKERS

Dr. Tim Hughes 
Director of Academic Quality Assurance &
School Improvement
Bloom Education
Dubai, UAE

Jan Horn 
Managing Director
SAE University College
Dubai, UAE

Dr. Hamad Odhabi 
Vice Chancellor 
Abu Dhabi University
UAE

Subia Mojib 
Academic Director
Edumystic Institute of Creative 
Intelligence
Dubai, UAE

Dr. Mina Radhwan 
Educational Evaluator 
Ministry of Education
Dubai, UAE

Dr. Marwa Eltanahy 
Senior Fellow HEA
Teaching Practicum Coordinator,
Higher Colleges of Technology
Dubai, UAE

Dr. Ali Alhakami 
President
Inma Education
Saudi Arabia

Dr. Rehaf Madani, PhD 
Lecturer, Health and sciences,  
Nutrition, STEM education, Certified TOT
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Mohammad A. Fteiha 
Director of Smart Learning Center &
Al Ain Campus,
Abu Dhabi University
UAE

Rania Abdel Fattah Obeid 
Director for STEM Education at 
International Programs
Al Mutaqadema schools for Smart Learning
Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Dr. Nadera Alborno
Dean of the School of Education and 
Professor of Education
American University
Dubai, UAE

Dr. Dima Jamali 
Vice president of Academic Affairs
Canadian University 
Dubai, UAE

Prof. Nasser Mansour 
Specialist in science and STEM education 
College of Education, 
Qatar

Arpit Dugar 
Chief Executive Officer & Founder
Lab of Future
Dubai, UAE

Afef Sayhi  
PPrincipal, Muscat, Oman 
Founder of MSQPS STEM 
Education
STEM Speaker
Muscat, Oman



Dr. Mahinour Ezzat 
Manager Instruction 
Higher Colleges of Technology
Dubai, UAE
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MEET YOUR SPEAKERS

Toshiko Tsuchiya
CEO 
ICON Corp. (KUMIITA)

Dr. Fariha Hayat Salman 
Associate Professor of Education 
Senior Fellow, HEA 
American University 
Dubai, UAE

Maryam Abdullah 
Deputy Head of Inclusion- Secondary,
TEDx Speaker, Innovative Teacher of the 
Year- Nominee
GEMS Founders School - Al Mizhar
Dubai, UAE

Henzé Gustave 
Executive Director 
Drone Cadets Foundation 
New York, USA

Dr. Heba Chaya 
Instructor 
Zayed University
UAE

Dr. Reema Jebril Qaralleh 
Assistant Professor, Curriculum
Specialist, a PhD holder in Curriculum
& Teaching Instructions
UAE

Annu Pramod 
Managing Director
PeoplePro Training Institute LLC-FZ
Dubai, UAE

Alveena Abrar 
Head of Innovation & 
Educational research specialist
Paramount Education
Dubai, UAE

Kavitha Ravindran 
Co-founder & Chief Growth Officer
sAInaptic 
London, United Kingdom

Faiz Rai 
Academic Consultant,
Curriculum Consultant,
Examinations Consultant &
Academic Vice Principal
Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Prof. Sufian A. Forawi 
Professor of science/STEM Education 
The British University  
Dubai, UAE

Badria Almurshidi 
Doctor and Clinical Scientist
Arkan
UAE

Dr. Christopher Abraham 
CEO, Head of Dubai Campus & 
Director - Executive Education
S P Jain School of Global Management
Dubai, UAE

Girish Chaubey 
Director - Sales and Marketing
Bonton Technomake Pvt Ltd
India



Dr. Ahmed Al Zaabi 
Emirati academic currently pursuing his 
PhD at Universiti Utara 
Malaysia

Abhishek Agrawal 
Chief Executive Officer
Spacetrek
USA

Himanshi Jesrani Bhatia
Business Development Manager
StuDIYo Lab
Dubai, UAE

Noorhan Nabi
Curriculum Consultant
StuDIYo Lab
Dubai, UAE

Mouza Ali Hassan ALShehhi 
Phd Student
United Arab Emirates University 
UAE

Sara Al Abdulhadi  
Student 
STEM schools
Saudi Arabia

Andrew Gafford 
R&D Engineer
Spacetrek
USA

Swati Sharma 
Media Lead
Spacetrek
USA

Syeda Alisha Tasleem 
Student
City American School,
UAE
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Neha Siddiqui 
STEM Certified, HOD in Computer Science 
& Design
Emirates International School Meadows
UAE

Dr. Ghadah Al Murshidi 
Associate Professor in the Curriculum 
and Instruction Department at the 
College of Education 
United Arab Emirates University
UAE
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Day 1 (GMT+4)

13:00-13:30

Registration Counter Opens /
Coffee & Networking

Registration08:00 11:40-12:20 Networking / Break

Drones and STEM Transforming Education 
and Empowering Future Innovators

Henzé Gustave

Women in STEM Breaking Barriers and Building Future

Panel Discussion12:20-13:00

Moderator

Badria Almurshidi

Dr. Heba Chaya

Dr. Rehaf Madani, PhD

Dr. Fariha Hayat Salman

Kavitha Ravindran

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-14:40

14:40-15:30 Lunch / Networking

End of Day 1 

The Role of Furniture in Promoting 
Active Learning: Concepts and 
Applications

Girish Chaubey

Integrating Sports Science into 
STEM Education

AI in Education

Faiz Rai

Dr. Christopher Abraham

09:00-09:20
Arif Ulla
Opening Remarks

Topic: Importance of STEM education for nation building
Panel Discussion09:20-10:00

Arpit Dugar

Moderator

 Dr. Ali Alhakami

Dr.Nadera Alborno

Dr. Hamad Odhabi

Mohammad A. Fteiha

Dr. Dima Jamali

10:00-10:30

From Past wisdom to future innovation: 
The Path for Entrepreurial-STEM Teachers

Dr. Marwa Eltanahy

10:30-11:00

Project Based Learning

Dr. Mina Radhwan

Future Ready, Unlocking Power of STEM 
to inspire the next generation

Rania Abdel Fattah Obeid11:00-11:30

11:30-11:40 Toshiko Tsuchiya
Most cost effective approach to early 
childhood education

Rania Abdel Fattah Obeid
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Day 2 (GMT+4)
Registration Counter Opens /
Coffee & Networking

Registration08:00

14:30-15:30 Lunch / Networking

End of Day 2 

11:10 -11:40 Networking / Break

Topic: Future of STEM Bridging Gap Between Academia 
and Industry Needs

Panel Discussion09:00-09:40

Dr. Reema Jebril Qaralleh

Moderator

Alveena Abrar

Prof. Sufian A. Forawi

Subia Mojib

Dr. Tim Hughes

Dr. Mahinour Ezzat

Empowering the next Generation of 
Innovator, How students can Drive STEM 
Advancements

Panel Discussion13:40-14:20

Moderator

Sara Al Abdulhadi

Syeda Alisha Tasleem

Mouza Ali Hassan ALShehhi

11:40-12:10

Transformation through SEL

Annu Pramod

12:10-12:40

Creative Convergence: Incorporating Ethics 
& holistic thinking in STEM through Art

Subia Mojib

12:40-13:10

Aligning STEM Educational 
Curricula with Industry Needs

Dr. Reema Jebril Qaralleh

13:10-13:40

Supporting Students with Special 
Needs in STEM Curriculum

Maryam Abdullah

09:40-10:10

Exploring the Social, Cultural &
Scientific Factors Shaping Students’ STEM 
Career Aspirations

Prof. Naser Mansour

10:10-10:40

Transforming Schools Through 
STEM Education Excellence

Afef Sayhi

From Passion to Profession Crafting 
Careers in the Creative Economy

Jan Horn10:40-11:10

14:20-14:30 Toshiko Tsuchiya
Most cost effective approach to early 
childhood education
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Workshop: 2hr per Session

09:30-10:30 Workshop Session
10:30-11:30 Activity @ Parking Area

Exhibiting Workshop Area 01

Day 1 (GMT+4)

Abhishek Agrawal

Andrew Gafford

Swati Sharma
This is Rocket Science, and It is for Everyone

Workshop: 1hr per Session Exhibiting Workshop Area 02

Workshop: 2hr per Session

Workshop: 1hr per Session

Exhibiting Workshop Area 01

Exhibiting Workshop Area 01

Pre- Registered
Teachers Only

Max. 20 Nos

Workshop Sessions10:00-13:00

Himanshi Jesrani Bhatia

Noorhan Nabi
Tools for Teaching:Integrating Woodworking into STEAM-Based Learning

Pre- Registered
Teachers Only

Max. 10 Nos x 3 Sessions

Workshop Sessions13:30-14:30

Dr. Ghadah Al Murshidi

Dr. Ahmed Al Zaabi
Incorporating generative Artificial Intelligence (AI) tools into Higher Education

Pre- Registered
Teachers Only

Max. 20 Nos

11:30-12:30 Activity @ Parking Area

Workshop Session10:30-11:30

Pre- Registered
Teachers Only

Max. 20 Nos

Henzé Gustave
Empowering Educators: Integrating Drones into STEM Curriculum 
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Day 2 (GMT+4)

Workshop: 1hr per Session Exhibiting Workshop Area 02

Workshop: 1hr per Session Exhibiting Workshop Area 01

Workshop: 2hr per Session Exhibiting Workshop Area 01

Himanshi Jesrani Bhatia

Noorhan Nabi
Explore Woodworking & Create Your Own Wooden Bag Tag!

10:00-13:00

09:30-10:30 Workshop Session
10:30-11:30 Activity @ Parking Area

Henzé Gustave
Fly, Learn, Innovate: Hands-On Drone Training & Safety

Students Only
Max. 20 Nos

Students Only
Max. 10 Nos x 3 Sessions

Pre- Registered
Teachers Only

Max. 20 Nos

Workshop Sessions

13:00-14:00

Neha Siddiqui
How to create STEAM curriculums that integrate the 
core academic subjects - Math, Science, Technology & Arts

Workshop Sessions
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THANK YOU

www.ibeforum.com

Contacts:

Mr. Arif Ulla
+91 984 511 3293

+1 347 434 9617

arif.ulla@ibeforum.com


